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N°
Nom Prénom Groupe

1 LEMMOUCHI SARA groupe 1
2 LAIB CHAHD groupe 1
3 MESSADIA YOUSRA groupe 1
4 BRAHMIA AYA groupe 1
5 HICHEUR CHOUROUK groupe 1
6 BELHADI CHAIMA groupe 1
7 GUIZA DOUAA groupe 1
8 GOURARI Ilham groupe 1
9 MALKIA ANFEL groupe 1

10 MERKICHE Dhiaa groupe 1
11 ZEGGADA FARAH groupe 1
12 SAADOUDI SOUAD groupe 1
13 HASSINI KAOUTHAR groupe 1
14 TOUT DALEL groupe 1
15 IKEN Rofaida takoua groupe 1
16 TADJER NOUR groupe 1
17 SOUALHI JANNAT ELWIAME groupe 1
18 OUAHAB DJOUMANA groupe 1
19 MEDAREG NAROU OMAYMA groupe 1
20 MELKIA DOUAA HIBET ERRAHMgroupe 1
21 KOUACHI ROMAISSA groupe 1
22 LECHEKHAB RANYA groupe 1
23 GUENTRI IKRAM groupe 1
24 LAASSAMI MAROUA KARIMA groupe 1
25 HOUT MOUNA groupe 1
26 FALEK AYA groupe 1
27 BARKA NARIMAN groupe 1
28 MEKERSI SABRINA groupe 1
29 MEZITI SARRA groupe 1
30 MEZITI KHAWLA groupe 1
31 SABEG ABIR groupe 1
32 KHELIFI HANANE groupe 1
33 CHABANA RIHEM groupe 1
34 TOUATI NOUR ELHOUDA groupe 1
35 LAOUARE MALAKE groupe 1
36 NASRAOUI KENZA groupe 1
37 KABOUCHE SALSABILE groupe 1
38 SIAD SAMIA groupe 1
39 NEMER INASSE groupe 1
40 BOUGAFA Nouara groupe 1

1 GUERD SAFA groupe 2
2 FERTAS LYLYA groupe 2
3 FATHOUN SOUNIA groupe 2
4 CHOUFFAOUI FATIMA groupe 2



5 FERHATI SOUHA groupe 2
6 CHAKHRIT Madiha groupe 2
7 BALOULI MEROUA groupe 2
8 CHALGHOUM SAFA groupe 2
9 HAFIANE DJIHANE groupe 2

10 HAMMAMI LEMYA groupe 2
11 BOUNEZRA CHAIMA groupe 2
12 BOUTARFA BOUTHAINA groupe 2
13 BAAILI RIADH groupe 2
14 TORKI NASSIRA groupe 2
15 BENDJAH Tayeb groupe 2
16 BOUMAARAF FELLA groupe 2
17 HAMIDI ILHEM groupe 2
18 BELAFDEL ROMAISSA groupe 2
19 BIBI SOUHA groupe 2
20 BEDDIAR AFIFA groupe 2
21 DJEMAA TOUKAA groupe 2
22 BOUMAAZA SALIHA groupe 2
23 MEKHALFA Chahd groupe 2
24 DEKHIL ANWAR KHALIL groupe 2
25 BENAMARA CHAIMA groupe 2
26 ABBASSI ACHOUAK groupe 2
27 BEN MOHAMMED DOUAA groupe 2
28 DJADAOUN FATIHA groupe 2
29 HAMMADI HANA groupe 2
30 BERKANE MLOUKA groupe 2
31 TALLOUS ABDELHAMID groupe 2
32 SABEG RAYANE groupe 2
33 ATTALAH TARIK groupe 2



1 LEMMOUCHI SARA groupe 1 16
2 LAIB CHAHD groupe 1 10
3 MESSADIA YOUSRA groupe 1 18
4 BRAHMIA AYA groupe 1 15,5
5 HICHEUR CHOUROUK groupe 1 15
6 BELHADI CHAIMA groupe 1 14,5
7 GUIZA DOUAA groupe 1 14
8 GOURARI Ilham groupe 1
9 MALKIA ANFEL groupe 1

10 MERKICHE Dhiaa groupe 1
11 ZEGGADA FARAH groupe 1 16
12 SAADOUDI SOUAD groupe 1
13 HASSINI KAOUTHAR groupe 1
14 TOUT DALEL groupe 1 18,5
15 IKEN Rofaida takouagroupe 1 19,5
16 TADJER NOUR groupe 1 16,5
17 SOUALHI JANNAT ELWIAgroupe 1 5
18 OUAHAB DJOUMANA groupe 1 17,5
19 MEDAREG NAROMAYMA groupe 1 12
20 MELKIA DOUAA HIBET groupe 1 17
21 KOUACHI ROMAISSA groupe 1 15
22 LECHEKHAB RANYA groupe 1 17
23 GUENTRI IKRAM groupe 1 17,5
24 LAASSAMI MAROUA KAR groupe 1 12,5
25 HOUT MOUNA groupe 1 10
26 FALEK AYA groupe 1 17,5
27 BARKA NARIMAN groupe 1 11
28 MEKERSI SABRINA groupe 1 8
29 MEZITI SARRA groupe 1 17,5
30 MEZITI KHAWLA groupe 1 17,5
31 SABEG ABIR groupe 1 14,5
32 KHELIFI HANANE groupe 1 14
33 CHABANA RIHEM groupe 1 13
34 TOUATI NOUR ELHOUDgroupe 1 10
35 LAOUARE MALAKE groupe 1 13,5
36 NASRAOUI KENZA groupe 1 13
37 KABOUCHE SALSABILE groupe 1 10
38 SIAD SAMIA groupe 1 12,5
39 NEMER INASSE groupe 1
40 BOUGAFA Nouara groupe 1



1 GUERD SAFA groupe 2 11,25
2 FERTAS LYLYA groupe 2
3 FATHOUN SOUNIA groupe 2 19
4 CHOUFFAOUI FATIMA groupe 2 16,5
5 FERHATI SOUHA groupe 2 5
6 CHAKHRIT Madiha groupe 2 19
7 BALOULI MEROUA groupe 2 18
8 CHALGHOUM SAFA groupe 2 10
9 HAFIANE DJIHANE groupe 2 15,5

10 HAMMAMI LEMYA groupe 2 13,5
11 BOUNEZRA CHAIMA groupe 2
12 BOUTARFA BOUTHAINA groupe 2 15,5
13 BAAILI RIADH groupe 2 10
14 TORKI NASSIRA groupe 2 14
15 BENDJAH Tayeb groupe 2 15
16 BOUMAARAF FELLA groupe 2 18,5
17 HAMIDI ILHEM groupe 2 18,5
18 BELAFDEL ROMAISSA groupe 2 17,5
19 BIBI SOUHA groupe 2 8
20 BEDDIAR AFIFA groupe 2 15,5
21 DJEMAA TOUKAA groupe 2 16,5
22 BOUMAAZA SALIHA groupe 2 15,5
23 MEKHALFA Chahd groupe 2
24 DEKHIL ANWAR KHALIgroupe 2
25 BENAMARA CHAIMA groupe 2 0
26 ABBASSI ACHOUAK groupe 2 19
27 BEN MOHAMMDOUAA groupe 2 20
28 DJADAOUN FATIHA groupe 2
29 HAMMADI HANA groupe 2 17,5
30 BERKANE MLOUKA groupe 2 13
31 TALLOUS ABDELHAMID groupe 2
32 SABEG RAYANE groupe 2 10
33 ATTALAH TARIK groupe 2 17,5


